
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Postboks 269
3301 HOKKSUND
post@hokksundpistolklubb.no

NSF-Id: 334955

Dato: 20.09.2020

Sted: Myhrespiten

Stevneleder: Bjørn Egil Helgerud

Jury: Bjørn Egil Helgerud, Cato Brekke, Hans Olav Løen, Heidi Myhrvol Hval

Feltstevne 09:00 - 20.09.2020

Deltakere / Starter: 134 / 382

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 107

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 94

Maks poeng felt gr. 3: 93

Felt
 Deltakere: 134  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 11/5 12/5 10/6 11/6 11/6 8/3 11/3 12/4 12/5 49 107 A
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 11/5 12/6 10/5 11/3 11/4 8/3 11/5 12/5 12/5 47 107 A
3  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/4 12/5 10/5 11/5 11/4 8/5 11/4 12/3 12/5 46 107 A
4  Göran Anders Martin Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/6 11/5 12/5 10/4 11/4 11/4 8/1 11/4 12/5 12/4 42 107 A
5  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/6 10/0 12/4 10/3 11/2 11/3 8/3 11/1 12/2 12/4 28 106 A
6  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/6 10/4 10/4 11/5 11/4 8/5 11/2 12/5 12/2 43 105 A
7  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/6 11/5 12/4 10/1 9/4 11/3 8/5 11/2 12/1 12/4 35 105 A
8  Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/2 12/4 11/5 11/3 11/5 8/5 11/4 12/4 10/3 41 104 A
9  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 11/4 12/2 10/4 11/5 11/4 8/3 11/3 9/3 12/4 37 104 A

10  Per Morten Bølstad Oslo Pistolklubb 9/6 8/3 12/1 10/3 11/6 11/3 8/3 11/5 12/2 12/4 36 104 A
11  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 9/2 12/5 10/4 11/4 11/4 8/5 11/1 10/1 12/3 35 103 B
12  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/6 11/5 12/6 10/3 11/4 10/3 8/4 11/4 10/2 10/3 40 102 B
13  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 11/5 12/2 10/5 11/4 11/2 7/1 11/4 10/3 10/3 34 102 B
14  Jørgen Engh Pedersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 9/4 10/2 10/3 11/4 11/5 8/4 10/1 12/3 10/2 30 100 B
15  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 4/0 12/4 10/2 11/1 11/5 8/3 11/3 10/2 12/3 29 98 B
16  Bent Inge Johansen Zero Pistolklubb 9/5 7/2 12/3 10/3 11/3 11/3 7/4 11/2 10/3 10/1 29 98 B
17  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 11/2 10/1 9/2 11/1 11/5 8/4 11/3 10/1 8/2 25 98 B
18  Bjørnar Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 2/1 11/3 12/3 10/2 11/4 9/4 8/3 8/1 10/0 10/4 25 91 B
19  Eirik Skaug Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 8/3 12/2 5/1 11/1 4/1 8/2 11/2 12/2 4/0 17 83 C
20  Rannveig Therese Kildal Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 5/3 8/2 8/1 7/2 9/4 7/1 11/3 5/1 10/2 24 79 C
21  Ingun Berg Borgan Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 5/2 6/0 8/3 7/1 8/0 6/1 5/0 4/0 12/3 4/0 10 65 C
22  Joakim Snekkestad Borgan Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/1 5/0 6/3 6/0 6/2 5/1 5/1 2/0 0/0 6/0 8 49 C
23  Jan Petter Wiger Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/2 6/1 0/0 9/4 0/0 7/1 7/1 6/1 0/0 4/2 12 47 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolkl. 9/6 11/5 12/4 10/5 11/4 11/5 8/2 11/3 12/5 12/4 43 107 A
2  Per Christian Lie Bærum Pistolklubb 9/4 11/4 12/2 10/3 11/4 11/4 8/1 11/2 12/2 12/4 30 107 A
3  Håvard Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 12/4 10/5 11/4 11/6 8/3 11/4 12/3 12/3 40 106 A
4  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/5 11/2 12/5 10/3 11/3 11/4 8/3 11/4 12/4 12/2 35 106 A
5  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 9/6 11/6 12/4 8/4 11/3 11/5 8/3 11/2 10/0 12/3 36 103 B
6  Steinar Bakke Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 9/3 12/5 10/4 11/4 11/4 8/3 9/0 12/2 12/3 34 103 B
7  Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 11/3 12/2 10/3 11/3 11/6 8/1 10/3 12/3 8/1 30 102 B
8  Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/6 9/1 12/1 10/2 11/3 11/3 7/0 11/4 11/4 11/4 28 102 B
9  Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 12/4 10/4 11/0 11/3 8/4 11/5 10/4 8/0 33 99 B

10  Thomas Håkerud-Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 11/3 12/3 10/2 9/4 11/4 8/2 11/4 6/2 10/2 32 97 B
11  Jovan Iliev Ødegård Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/3 11/1 10/5 7/2 10/1 11/3 5/0 11/3 12/3 11/5 26 97 B
12  Jan Ole Tallaksrud Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 11/3 7/3 12/4 10/0 11/1 10/2 8/3 8/1 10/3 10/1 21 97 B
13  Ole Ragnar Einar Paulsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 11/3 12/0 10/4 10/1 6/2 7/1 9/2 11/5 10/3 26 95 B
14  Gjermund Nygårdseter Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/4 8/3 9/4 8/1 11/4 11/4 7/1 10/4 11/2 10/4 31 93 B
15  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 9/3 10/3 10/2 9/2 11/2 3/0 8/0 12/3 12/3 24 93 B
16  Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/3 11/2 8/4 8/1 11/3 11/3 8/5 10/0 8/1 9/2 24 93 B
17  Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/4 11/0 4/2 10/2 11/4 11/4 8/3 10/1 8/2 10/3 25 92 B
18  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 10/4 10/4 8/3 11/3 11/3 8/0 11/5 2/1 10/2 30 90 C
19  Bjørn Andre Nymark Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 7/2 8/3 8/5 11/2 11/4 7/2 6/1 10/3 12/3 31 89 C
20  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolkl. 9/3 4/1 12/3 8/2 11/2 6/2 8/5 8/1 12/3 10/4 26 88 C
21  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 9/5 11/3 12/4 10/2 11/2 9/3 7/1 11/3 4/1 4/1 25 88 C
22  Aage Nymark Oslo Pistolklubb 9/4 4/1 12/4 9/3 8/1 10/2 8/1 6/1 8/0 10/2 19 84 C
23  Harald Raaen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/2 6/2 10/1 7/0 5/1 10/3 8/3 9/2 10/2 8/2 18 81 C
24  Odd Jørgen Rognstad Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 8/1 10/2 10/1 11/3 5/2 6/1 8/3 8/2 6/2 21 80 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 9/3 10/3 12/5 9/3 10/3 11/3 8/2 11/4 10/4 12/3 33 102 B
2  John Agnar Sandvik Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/0 12/1 10/4 9/1 8/1 8/3 11/3 12/2 12/4 25 101 B
3  Børge Kjartan Lindøe Akademisk Skytterl. Sp.SK.Gr. 9/5 9/1 12/5 10/1 11/3 11/4 8/2 11/4 10/3 8/3 31 99 B
4  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 9/2 10/3 10/3 11/1 8/3 8/4 11/3 12/2 10/4 28 97 B
5  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 9/1 12/2 9/0 8/2 11/3 8/4 10/2 10/1 12/5 23 96 B
6  Kristin Thune Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/6 11/3 12/3 10/3 9/1 7/2 7/3 11/2 10/2 8/2 27 94 B
7  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/0 12/5 8/3 10/3 9/2 8/1 11/3 6/2 10/2 25 93 B
8  Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken og Hurum Skytterlag 9/5 6/2 12/1 10/2 10/1 11/3 8/3 7/2 11/3 9/1 23 93 B
9  Raymond Aanrud Modum Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 12/1 9/2 10/2 10/4 8/3 9/0 6/0 9/2 20 92 B

10  Rune Austbø Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 5/1 10/4 6/2 8/1 7/3 8/3 10/0 10/3 12/2 25 85 C
11  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/2 12/1 10/2 9/2 3/0 8/1 8/0 8/2 8/3 17 83 C
12  Hans Enebakk Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 9/2 12/4 7/2 11/4 11/2 8/3 4/0 8/0 2/0 22 81 C
13  Roy Anthony Fjellstad Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/1 10/3 11/4 6/1 4/1 6/1 7/2 8/1 8/2 8/1 17 77 C
14  Haakon Tveito Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 8/0 11/2 6/0 9/1 11/3 7/1 2/0 6/1 6/0 11 74 C
15  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/4 4/0 12/5 6/1 0/0 6/1 8/1 6/1 10/0 12/1 14 73 C
16  Bente Strandos Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 3/2 6/1 10/1 6/0 5/2 7/1 8/1 9/0 10/0 12 73 C
17  Bradley Ghislain Naus Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 8/4 7/0 8/1 6/2 9/2 6/1 6/1 4/0 8/1 10/1 13 72 C
18  Linda Iren Sørvig Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 8/2 10/2 8/1 6/1 5/0 6/3 8/1 8/0 4/1 13 72 C
19  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/4 5/2 12/2 5/1 4/1 2/1 7/2 9/1 8/2 10/3 19 71 C
20  Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken og Hurum Skytterlag 8/3 7/1 10/1 8/0 9/1 4/0 8/1 8/1 0/0 5/1 9 67 C
21  Toralf Siri Somby Heistadmoen Pistolklubb 9/5 8/2 8/1 4/0 3/2 5/2 8/2 6/0 7/3 8/2 19 66 C
22  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 8/1 4/1 7/2 9/3 0/0 4/1 7/1 6/2 8/2 10/5 18 63 C
23  Bharat Naresh Mehmi Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/2 4/1 10/2 5/0 7/2 6/2 4/0 11/1 6/0 4/0 10 63 C
24  Tor Skramstad Rena Pistolkl. 7/2 3/2 6/1 7/0 2/1 4/0 6/1 9/3 6/1 4/1 12 54 C
25  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/2 0/0 4/1 6/0 2/0 6/0 8/0 4/1 10/3 4/1 8 53 C
26  Ole Magnus Skog Hadeland Sportsskyttere 5/1 0/0 4/1 2/0 6/1 6/1 4/1 0/0 4/1 4/0 6 35 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Andre Kjennerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 10/4 12/3 10/4 11/1 9/4 8/3 10/1 8/2 12/4 28 98 B
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2  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/4 11/3 12/6 10/5 11/2 7/2 4/3 11/4 10/3 12/3 35 96 B
3  Reidar Gjerdsjø Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 7/1 10/1 10/2 10/3 10/3 8/2 10/2 12/4 10/2 25 96 B
4  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/4 9/3 8/3 10/3 11/3 11/4 8/5 9/2 12/2 8/1 30 94 B
5  Kasper Mæhlum Kvesetberget Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/3 6/1 12/3 8/4 11/2 8/3 8/0 9/3 10/1 10/1 21 91 B
6  Anders Marthinsen Oslo Pistolklubb 9/4 0/0 12/2 9/2 10/2 9/1 7/1 9/1 12/1 12/3 17 89 D
7  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/6 9/5 4/1 10/5 9/4 11/4 7/1 6/3 10/4 12/3 36 87 D
8  Lars Bønsnæs Pedersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 9/1 12/3 6/2 10/3 0/0 8/4 9/1 12/0 12/3 23 87 D
9  Vegard Wangen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/4 4/1 10/2 10/4 11/3 11/4 6/0 11/3 6/1 8/2 24 86 D

10  Terje Raknestangen Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/3 4/1 12/4 9/2 7/1 9/3 8/3 8/1 8/1 12/2 21 86 D
11  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/1 7/1 12/4 7/2 9/0 9/1 7/1 8/2 8/2 10/2 16 86 D
12  Fredrik Bakke Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 9/4 6/1 8/3 7/0 11/2 11/5 7/4 10/2 2/0 12/1 22 83 D
13  Steffan Lunde Helgesen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 6/0 4/2 6/3 6/0 9/2 8/1 9/1 8/2 9/2 17 74 D
14  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/1 5/1 10/1 6/0 9/1 7/3 5/1 7/2 4/0 8/3 13 66 D
15  Thomas Riise Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 8/1 5/1 4/0 2/0 8/3 4/1 6/4 8/0 6/1 6/0 11 57 D
16  Ole Martin Tvetbråten Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 6/0 10/4 8/1 6/1 8/0 2/0 6/1 4/0 7 56 D
17  Lillian Bjerkelien Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 5/0 0/0 5/0 4/0 6/0 5/0 7/1 4/0 6/1 6/0 2 48 D
18  Laila Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/3 0/0 10/0 0/0 3/0 2/1 8/1 3/1 8/2 7/1 9 46 D
19  Bjørn Arild Braathen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 0/0 10/2 4/0 2/0 2/0 5/1 2/0 2/0 2/0 4 35 D

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 11/5 12/5 10/5 11/5 11/3 7/3 11/4 10/3 12/5 44 104 A
2  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/3 12/6 10/4 11/4 9/3 8/3 11/2 10/3 12/2 36 103 A
3  Per Morten Bølstad Oslo Pistolklubb 9/6 11/3 12/4 10/3 11/5 11/5 7/2 9/1 12/1 8/2 32 100 B
4  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/6 11/4 12/5 10/3 11/2 11/4 8/5 7/0 8/1 12/2 32 99 B
5  Göran Anders Martin Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/5 6/2 12/3 10/4 11/4 11/6 8/1 11/3 12/2 8/1 31 98 B
6  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 9/4 12/6 10/2 2/1 11/4 8/3 11/3 12/4 12/4 35 96 B
7  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 10/2 12/5 10/3 11/5 4/1 8/2 8/1 12/3 12/3 29 96 B
8  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/1 10/0 10/3 10/3 8/1 6/2 8/3 10/3 10/1 8/3 20 89 B
9  Kristin Thune Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 6/3 0/0 2/1 4/1 2/1 9/2 8/3 10/3 11/0 6/2 16 58 C

10  Henrik Thomassen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/0 2/0 4/0 5/1 2/0 5/1 8/1 4/0 2/0 0/0 3 39 C
 

Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Per Christian Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/1 12/4 10/3 11/0 9/2 8/5 11/2 12/4 12/3 29 104 A
2  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/4 11/4 12/5 8/3 11/1 9/4 8/2 11/3 10/1 12/3 30 101 A
3  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 8/2 12/3 9/2 11/3 10/4 8/2 11/3 10/1 10/3 29 98 B
4  Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/3 7/1 10/4 10/1 11/3 9/4 8/2 11/3 6/1 11/2 24 92 B
5  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/2 11/4 12/4 8/1 11/1 9/4 5/3 11/1 8/2 6/0 22 90 B
6  Vegard Wangen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/4 6/1 10/3 9/3 6/1 9/1 7/1 11/2 6/1 10/3 20 83 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/4 11/5 10/3 10/5 9/1 10/5 8/3 9/4 12/3 12/5 38 99 B
2  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 12/4 10/3 11/5 6/2 7/3 7/2 12/4 12/5 34 95 B
3  Jan Ole Tallaksrud Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 11/3 10/2 10/2 5/2 8/2 7/3 9/1 12/1 8/1 22 89 B
4  Bjørnar Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9/5 11/4 12/4 10/1 8/4 8/4 8/2 10/0 12/3 0/0 27 88 C
5  Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken og Hurum Skytterlag 9/4 4/2 12/5 9/2 4/1 11/4 8/2 10/2 10/2 10/2 26 87 C
6  Børge Kjartan Lindøe Akademisk Skytterl. Sp.SK.Gr. 9/4 6/0 12/4 8/1 5/0 6/0 7/2 8/0 8/2 8/0 13 77 C
7  Åge Stensby Lena Sportsskyttere 9/2 5/1 7/1 8/2 7/2 9/3 7/1 6/0 8/2 10/3 17 76 C
8  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 8/0 10/3 8/2 7/0 5/2 7/1 6/0 10/3 6/1 17 76 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 11/5 12/5 8/2 11/4 11/4 8/5 11/2 12/4 12/5 41 104 A
2  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/2 11/1 10/3 11/3 10/1 8/2 8/1 11/3 12/2 10/3 21 100 B
3  Thomas Riise Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/5 9/2 10/2 7/2 10/2 5/1 5/2 10/2 4/0 7/3 21 76 D
4  Andre Kjennerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 4/1 12/4 10/3 10/0 4/1 6/1 6/0 6/0 6/2 15 72 D
5  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/1 2/0 4/0 8/3 4/1 8/2 5/1 6/1 6/1 8/2 12 58 D
6  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/4 8/1 7/4 6/0 2/0 4/1 2/1 5/0 6/1 6/1 13 53 D
7  Laila Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/2 2/1 0/0 3/0 2/1 4/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 5 25 D

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/4 12/3 10/5 11/1 11/3 8/4 11/2 12/4 12/4 36 107 A
2  Evert André Jonassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/5 12/3 10/5 9/5 11/5 8/3 11/4 12/2 12/3 41 105 A
3  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/6 12/4 10/4 11/5 10/4 8/3 11/4 10/3 12/2 41 104 A
4  Stian Kristoffersen Modum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/5 12/2 10/3 9/3 11/2 8/3 11/4 10/2 12/3 33 103 B
5  Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/4 12/1 10/4 11/2 10/2 8/2 11/2 11/2 10/4 29 103 B
6  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolkl. 9/6 11/6 12/5 8/5 11/6 11/4 8/5 11/2 10/3 10/3 45 101 B
7  David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 11/3 12/4 10/2 11/5 6/1 8/3 11/3 11/4 12/3 33 101 B
8  Martin Bjerke Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/2 11/4 12/1 7/1 11/5 10/1 8/5 11/5 12/4 10/4 32 101 B
9  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 11/3 10/4 9/2 9/3 11/4 8/5 10/1 10/1 12/3 32 99 B

10  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 11/3 10/2 8/4 9/3 9/2 8/4 10/2 10/2 10/1 26 94 B
11  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/4 10/4 10/5 7/2 11/2 9/3 7/2 9/1 8/2 10/3 28 90 C
12  Rannveig Therese Kildal Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/4 8/2 7/1 10/2 11/1 10/3 7/0 10/3 6/1 8/1 18 85 C
13  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 9/4 8/1 12/2 7/1 11/0 9/4 7/2 8/2 8/1 6/1 18 85 C
14  Eirik Skaug Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 11/4 12/1 3/2 9/3 11/2 8/3 6/2 8/2 6/1 24 83 C
15  Bent Inge Johansen Zero Pistolklubb 9/4 4/2 10/5 9/3 9/3 8/1 8/2 11/0 4/0 6/1 21 78 C
16  Vegard Bentsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 0/0 10/1 4/0 4/1 5/1 8/1 9/1 4/0 4/1 10 56 C
17  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/2 2/1 2/1 2/1 4/1 0/0 7/3 2/0 6/1 10/2 12 42 C
18  Fredrik Bakke Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 5/1 3/1 4/0 2/0 6/1 2/1 4/0 2/1 2/0 4/0 5 34 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Luca Abele Piciaccia Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 11/4 12/4 9/2 11/5 11/5 7/2 9/2 10/3 10/3 35 99 B
2  Vegard Wangen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/5 9/2 12/2 9/1 11/3 10/3 6/3 11/3 9/3 8/1 26 94 B
3  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/3 11/1 12/5 7/1 11/5 10/4 8/3 7/2 8/3 8/1 28 91 B
4  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/4 9/4 12/2 8/0 9/1 8/3 7/1 11/3 6/1 12/1 20 91 B
5  Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/4 7/1 8/3 9/2 11/3 9/2 8/4 8/2 11/1 6/2 24 86 C
6  Bjørn Arild Braathen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/1 11/2 11/3 9/1 11/4 6/2 5/2 10/2 8/0 6/3 20 86 C
7  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 9/2 10/1 5/2 11/5 8/2 8/1 8/0 8/0 10/2 20 85 C
8  Åge Stensby Lena Sportsskyttere 8/2 8/3 6/1 8/1 9/2 9/3 7/1 9/2 10/2 10/4 21 84 C
9  Harald Raaen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/3 6/0 8/2 6/2 5/1 4/1 4/0 4/0 6/0 4/0 9 56 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Silvia del Zotto Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 12/2 12/4 11/4 9/2 8/5 9/3 10/3 10/0 32 99 B
2  Per Christian Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/3 11/5 12/4 8/2 11/5 9/1 8/1 11/1 12/2 8/1 25 99 B
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3  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 11/5 12/5 7/3 11/2 8/2 8/2 11/4 10/3 10/3 34 97 B
4  Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 8/5 7/1 12/3 10/3 9/4 9/4 7/0 10/2 12/1 10/2 25 94 B
5  Steinar Bakke Hærens Våpentekn.Korps Skyt. 9/5 11/2 12/2 8/2 11/3 11/1 7/4 6/1 10/1 8/2 23 93 B
6  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/4 11/4 10/4 10/4 11/3 4/1 8/1 11/4 10/3 8/3 31 92 B
7  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 11/1 12/2 10/3 9/4 8/1 7/3 8/1 12/2 6/0 19 91 B
8  Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/2 10/4 7/1 10/1 11/3 10/4 4/0 11/2 11/3 7/2 22 90 C
9  Espen Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 9/4 9/3 10/3 9/3 9/2 10/3 8/2 11/3 6/1 6/2 26 87 C

10  Jan Ole Tallaksrud Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 11/3 12/5 9/2 7/1 6/2 7/2 6/2 10/1 10/0 24 87 C
11  Johnny Næss Langsrud Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/5 7/4 10/0 2/1 11/3 10/0 7/2 8/1 12/2 10/2 20 85 C
12  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 11/2 12/4 6/3 10/3 8/2 6/1 8/0 7/0 8/1 18 85 C
13  Ingar Elias Stormo Wiig Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/1 9/3 8/1 10/2 8/2 8/2 8/0 11/2 8/0 6/2 15 85 C
14  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/4 6/2 8/3 9/1 9/1 6/1 8/4 11/2 8/1 10/3 22 84 C
15  Håvard Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 11/0 12/4 10/1 11/2 9/2 7/2 11/0 4/2 4/3 4/1 17 83 C
16  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolkl. 9/1 9/2 12/1 8/1 10/3 10/0 6/3 3/0 6/1 10/3 15 83 C
17  Ole Ragnar Einar Paulsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 6/1 12/5 10/4 11/2 4/1 7/2 7/2 9/1 7/0 24 82 C
18  Rune Austbø Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/4 11/5 12/2 9/2 11/4 6/0 6/1 6/0 8/4 4/1 23 82 C
19  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/0 7/2 12/4 8/1 11/1 10/4 7/2 6/0 4/1 8/2 17 82 C
20  Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/4 11/4 12/0 8/2 9/3 8/1 8/6 4/0 6/2 6/1 23 81 C
21  Bjørn Andre Nymark Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 6/0 7/1 11/2 11/2 7/1 5/2 6/1 8/1 15 78 C
22  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/1 9/2 10/2 4/0 6/3 9/4 6/2 10/2 8/1 6/1 18 77 C
23  Gjermund Nygårdseter Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/5 9/4 10/3 10/0 9/3 7/1 7/1 6/1 2/1 7/1 20 76 C
24  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 11/5 6/0 4/1 11/1 8/1 7/1 4/0 6/1 8/1 14 74 C
25  Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken og Hurum Skytterlag 7/1 9/0 6/2 4/0 10/3 10/4 7/2 6/1 8/2 6/1 16 73 C
26  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 9/3 4/1 9/2 6/1 10/1 5/0 8/2 6/0 6/0 13 72 C
27  Lars Berge Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/2 11/2 12/4 10/2 11/2 6/0 6/2 0/0 0/0 6/1 15 71 C
28  Børge Kjartan Lindøe Akademisk Skytterl. Sp.SK.Gr. 9/6 11/3 4/0 10/1 4/0 8/3 6/1 4/1 10/1 4/1 17 70 C
29  Anders Marthinsen Oslo Pistolklubb 9/4 8/1 4/2 8/1 11/1 7/0 7/0 2/1 8/0 6/0 10 70 C
30  Kjell Jørund Johannesen Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/3 7/1 4/0 2/1 11/0 9/1 7/3 11/0 4/1 5/0 10 69 C
31  Truls Åsmund Bjørnerud Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 5/1 9/2 9/5 9/1 8/1 6/1 5/3 9/3 4/0 4/2 19 68 C
32  Jovan Iliev Ødegård Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/4 9/2 8/2 7/1 9/2 2/1 7/2 4/0 8/1 4/2 17 67 C
33  Kai Rune Storholt Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 4/0 6/0 10/1 4/0 9/3 7/1 8/0 5/1 6/0 6 65 C
34  Aage Nymark Oslo Pistolklubb 9/1 7/2 10/0 5/2 9/2 6/3 6/1 4/0 4/1 4/1 13 64 C
35  Markus Holmeset Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 8/3 0/0 8/1 9/0 9/3 4/0 6/2 8/1 2/0 10/2 12 64 C
36  Ole Magnus Skog Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/4 8/1 8/1 6/2 8/1 7/2 7/0 4/0 4/0 4/0 11 64 C
37  Kristin Thune Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 0/0 4/0 7/2 6/1 11/1 8/2 7/1 6/1 7/0 6/2 10 62 C
38  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 6/1 2/0 6/0 8/1 6/1 5/1 6/0 4/0 8/2 8 59 C
39  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/2 2/0 8/2 6/0 8/3 4/0 3/0 4/0 8/0 6/1 8 57 C
40  Bradley Ghislain Naus Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 0/0 4/1 10/2 8/2 2/1 6/1 6/0 9/0 8/1 4/0 8 57 C
41  Tom Vidar Grasmo Nilsen Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 7/0 4/0 8/1 5/0 6/2 2/0 6/1 4/1 4/0 8/1 6 54 C
42  Haakon Tveito Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/2 3/0 7/2 7/1 4/1 8/0 3/1 8/2 0/0 7/0 9 51 C
43  Raymond Aanrud Modum Pistolklubb 9/4 4/2 4/1 4/1 4/0 4/0 7/1 4/0 4/0 5/0 9 49 C
44  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 5/2 7/2 4/0 9/1 8/0 2/0 5/1 2/0 2/0 5/2 8 49 C
45  Hans Enebakk Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 7/0 5/0 10/1 4/1 2/0 2/0 7/1 2/0 4/0 2/1 4 45 C
46  Bharat Naresh Mehmi Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/1 5/0 6/2 3/1 0/0 2/0 2/0 8/2 2/1 2/0 7 38 C
47  Roy Anthony Fjellstad Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 4/1 1/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 1 20 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Tom Fossum Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 10/3 10/0 9/3 10/4 11/5 8/1 11/3 12/3 10/2 28 100 B
2  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/4 7/2 6/2 9/2 9/3 11/2 4/2 10/2 10/0 10/3 22 85 D
3  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/2 9/1 8/2 7/2 9/4 8/4 7/1 8/2 6/1 6/1 20 77 D
4  Eivind Harald Klausen Oslo Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 6/1 8/1 7/2 7/2 6/2 6/2 8/1 6/2 19 73 D
5  Nils Dag Ødegaard Asker Skyteklubb 7/2 5/0 9/1 7/2 9/3 5/1 6/2 5/0 10/0 8/1 12 71 D
6  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/0 9/4 12/0 7/1 2/0 7/2 7/4 6/0 6/1 6/0 12 71 D
7  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 9/2 6/1 12/3 9/2 9/2 5/1 5/0 6/1 3/0 6/1 13 70 D
8  Jørgen Engh Pedersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 8/0 6/1 8/2 9/4 8/2 5/1 4/0 8/0 4/2 15 68 D
9  Terje Raknestangen Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/4 5/2 8/1 7/1 11/4 2/0 7/4 5/1 6/3 4/0 20 64 D

10  Odd Jørgen Rognstad Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/4 8/2 8/1 0/0 5/0 6/1 7/2 6/0 4/0 7/0 10 60 D
11  Ole Martin Tvetbråten Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/2 6/1 2/1 8/3 6/3 11/4 4/2 6/0 4/0 6/1 17 58 D
12  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/0 8/0 6/0 9/3 9/2 4/0 5/1 0/0 6/0 6/2 8 58 D
13  Thomas Riise Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 7/0 2/1 5/2 4/0 7/1 7/0 7/0 4/0 6/0 7/0 4 56 D
14  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/2 7/2 8/0 2/0 11/2 0/0 5/2 4/1 6/2 2/0 11 54 D
15  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 7/1 10/3 4/1 9/2 2/0 6/3 4/0 4/0 5/0 10 53 D
16  Kasper Mæhlum Kvesetberget Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/5 5/1 3/1 3/0 4/0 5/1 3/1 7/2 4/0 5/1 12 48 D
17  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/2 0/0 8/0 5/0 3/1 3/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 12/3 6 43 D
18  Lillian Bjerkelien Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/1 3/1 7/1 2/0 4/0 4/0 2/1 2/0 0/0 5/1 5 35 D
19  Laila Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 2/0 3/0 2/1 5/0 0/0 3/1 2/0 4/0 4/1 3 27 D

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Evert André Jonassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/6 12/5 10/5 11/6 11/5 8/5 11/3 12/3 12/4 48 107 A
2  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/4 12/2 10/6 11/6 11/5 8/2 11/3 12/4 12/4 42 107 A
3  Silvia del Zotto Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/4 12/5 10/2 11/4 11/5 8/1 11/2 12/3 12/4 36 107 A
4  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 9/3 12/4 10/1 11/4 11/5 8/2 11/1 12/4 10/5 32 103 B
5  Bjørnar Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9/4 11/4 12/4 10/4 10/3 11/4 8/0 11/4 11/1 10/3 31 103 B
6  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/3 10/4 7/2 11/5 11/3 8/5 11/4 10/2 12/5 39 100 B
7  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/4 11/5 12/4 9/3 11/5 10/2 7/1 11/3 10/2 12/3 32 99 B
8  Henrik Thomassen Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 5/1 6/1 6/1 2/0 2/0 3 32 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Thomas Håkerud-Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 9/4 11/5 12/6 10/3 11/5 10/3 7/3 11/2 10/2 12/6 39 103 B
2  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/5 12/2 10/3 11/3 11/4 8/5 10/2 8/1 10/2 33 100 B
3  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/4 11/1 10/3 10/2 11/4 9/0 8/4 11/0 9/1 12/4 23 100 B
4  Göran Anders Martin Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/5 10/3 12/5 9/3 11/4 9/3 5/1 11/3 10/4 12/4 35 98 B
5  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/5 11/4 10/2 10/4 11/4 11/5 7/3 11/2 6/2 12/2 33 98 B
6  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/5 11/2 12/5 10/3 11/5 10/3 8/3 11/0 8/2 8/2 30 98 B
7  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 9/2 12/5 10/5 11/5 11/5 8/1 6/0 11/3 10/4 36 97 B
8  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/3 11/4 8/2 9/3 11/2 11/3 7/3 11/1 12/2 6/0 23 95 B
9  Agnar Holm Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/6 11/4 6/1 10/3 11/1 9/4 8/3 11/2 8/1 11/1 26 94 B

10  Åge Stensby Lena Sportsskyttere 9/3 11/2 8/3 10/4 9/2 11/4 6/4 11/1 12/4 6/1 28 93 B
11  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/6 8/3 10/2 10/4 10/2 7/2 8/3 10/0 10/2 10/1 25 92 B
12  Terje Thøgersen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 10/3 10/4 8/2 11/3 6/1 8/1 6/2 10/2 10/3 26 88 C
13  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 8/2 12/1 5/0 8/2 4/1 8/1 11/0 10/1 12/4 13 86 C
14  Torstein Johansen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 8/1 10/3 4/0 6/1 8/1 9/3 5/1 2/0 9/1 8/2 13 69 C
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Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 11/5 12/2 10/3 9/5 11/3 8/5 11/4 10/1 10/4 37 101 B
2  Gjermund Nygårdseter Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/6 11/6 10/3 10/4 9/3 7/3 8/2 10/1 10/3 10/3 34 94 B
3  Lars Berge Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/4 11/3 10/2 10/3 11/3 7/1 8/2 11/3 6/0 8/2 23 91 B
4  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8/4 10/5 11/5 9/1 10/4 11/1 6/1 9/1 6/2 9/4 28 89 C
5  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolkl. 9/6 9/5 10/2 10/2 9/1 10/4 5/0 8/1 6/2 10/0 23 86 C
6  Ole Ragnar Einar Paulsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/2 9/2 8/3 10/2 7/3 8/4 7/3 10/2 8/0 10/0 21 86 C
7  Luca Abele Piciaccia Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/3 12/4 10/4 9/1 11/3 5/2 8/2 10/4 0/0 29 85 C
8  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/3 8/0 8/2 11/5 11/2 6/2 2/0 10/1 10/1 20 83 C
9  Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken og Hurum Skytterlag 9/2 6/1 8/2 6/2 11/1 7/3 8/3 2/0 12/1 8/1 16 77 C

10  Kjell Jørund Johannesen Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/4 8/4 6/3 10/2 11/2 5/0 8/1 5/0 4/0 10/4 20 76 C
11  Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/3 6/2 7/3 7/1 9/3 5/0 8/1 6/2 6/2 9/3 20 72 C
12  Harald Raaen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/1 6/1 2/0 3/1 9/3 9/2 10/3 10/1 4/0 10/3 15 72 C
13  Raymond Aanrud Modum Pistolklubb 7/0 7/1 11/1 7/2 5/2 8/3 7/4 6/0 6/0 8/2 15 72 C
14  Odd Magne Harald Karlsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 10/2 2/0 7/0 10/0 7/1 7/1 2/0 12/2 6/0 10 72 C
15  Odd Jørgen Rognstad Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/1 4/0 4/0 8/3 8/2 7/0 8/0 6/1 10/2 7/3 12 71 C
16  Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken og Hurum Skytterlag 0/0 7/1 12/3 9/2 11/2 9/5 5/1 6/1 7/3 4/1 19 70 C
17  Eivind Harald Klausen Oslo Pistolklubb 9/3 6/2 0/0 8/0 11/4 7/3 6/0 8/2 6/0 8/1 15 69 C
18  Bjørn Andre Nymark Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 5/0 6/0 6/1 4/0 11/2 6/0 6/2 7/2 4/1 8/2 10 63 C
19  Bente Strandos Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 8/1 4/1 6/3 11/5 6/1 5/1 3/0 6/1 4/2 18 61 C
20  Aage Nymark Oslo Pistolklubb 4/1 4/1 2/0 9/2 7/0 10/2 5/0 8/1 2/1 2/1 9 53 C
21  Johnny Næss Langsrud Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 4/1 6/0 4/1 5/1 4/1 4/2 7/0 4/0 2/0 4/1 7 44 C
22  Markus Holmeset Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 5/1 0/0 5/0 0/0 4/1 2/0 5/2 2/0 4/0 2/1 5 29 C
23  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/1 4/1 2/0 4/1 4/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 3 25 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/4 12/3 9/4 11/6 11/5 8/2 10/0 12/3 12/1 34 105 A
2  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 9/3 9/2 12/6 9/1 11/3 6/1 8/2 9/0 12/2 10/3 23 95 B
3  Rune Austbø Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/3 11/3 12/4 7/4 11/0 8/1 8/0 8/1 10/1 9/2 19 92 B
4  Nils Dag Ødegaard Asker Skyteklubb 8/3 5/1 8/1 8/1 11/2 11/3 8/4 9/3 8/0 10/4 22 86 D
5  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/0 10/4 12/4 10/3 7/3 7/2 7/3 9/2 6/1 8/1 23 85 D
6  Kasper Mæhlum Kvesetberget Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/4 6/2 11/3 8/1 10/0 10/1 7/0 8/1 4/0 6/1 13 79 D
7  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/5 6/1 8/2 4/0 11/2 0/0 6/2 10/2 4/0 8/2 16 66 D
8  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/3 2/0 8/2 8/1 7/1 5/2 7/4 5/2 6/1 6/2 18 63 D
9  Lillian Bjerkelien Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/1 5/1 4/1 8/1 7/2 7/1 6/0 8/0 2/1 6/1 9 59 D

10  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/2 0/0 2/0 5/1 9/1 0/0 3/1 2/0 6/0 5/0 5 38 D
 

Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Evert André Jonassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 8/4 10/5 10/3 9/5 10/3 10/5 7/2 10/4 10/4 10/4 39 94
2  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 8/4 10/5 10/5 9/1 10/5 10/4 7/5 10/2 10/3 10/3 37 94
3  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/2 10/4 10/5 9/3 10/5 10/2 7/3 10/2 10/2 10/5 33 94
4  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolkl. 8/2 10/5 10/5 9/1 10/3 10/3 7/3 10/1 10/2 10/2 27 94
5  Even Kristiansen Modum Pistolklubb 8/5 10/5 10/5 9/3 10/4 10/5 7/4 10/4 8/1 10/3 39 92
6  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 10/4 10/3 9/1 10/4 8/3 7/3 10/3 10/3 10/4 33 92
7  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 10/4 10/3 9/3 10/3 10/3 7/2 10/2 10/2 6/1 28 90
8  Terje Olav Rundtom Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/3 10/4 8/3 9/3 10/2 8/1 7/2 10/1 10/2 10/2 23 90
9  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/4 10/4 7/2 10/2 6/2 7/4 10/1 10/2 10/1 25 88

10  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/2 10/5 9/3 10/3 8/2 7/2 8/2 6/1 10/3 26 86
11  Vegard Bentsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 8/4 10/2 9/2 10/3 8/1 7/4 8/1 10/1 8/1 22 86
12  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolkl. 7/4 10/2 10/3 8/1 10/2 8/2 6/2 8/1 8/2 10/4 23 85
13  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 8/2 10/2 9/2 10/1 8/2 7/3 8/0 8/3 8/1 19 84
14  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/1 10/0 10/2 9/2 10/2 8/4 7/1 6/1 8/0 8/3 16 84
15  David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 5/1 10/2 10/2 9/2 10/1 7/2 7/2 10/2 10/2 6/0 16 84
16  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 8/1 9/3 10/0 6/2 6/2 10/1 6/2 10/1 18 83
17  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 8/3 10/4 10/4 9/1 10/2 8/3 7/3 10/1 4/1 6/0 22 82
18  Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 10/2 9/2 10/3 10/2 6/3 5/1 10/2 4/1 22 82
19  Agnar Holm Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/2 6/2 8/2 7/4 10/2 10/2 7/1 10/0 6/0 10/2 17 82
20  Arne Che Sveen Rena Pistolkl. 8/2 10/4 10/5 9/2 10/4 0/0 4/2 10/2 10/3 10/4 28 81
21  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 10/4 10/3 9/3 8/1 4/2 6/2 8/2 8/1 6/1 23 77
22  John Agnar Sandvik Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/1 6/1 6/0 9/1 10/3 8/2 3/1 10/2 6/3 8/1 15 74
23  Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/3 10/2 7/1 8/2 6/2 6/2 7/3 8/2 6/2 7/2 21 73
24  Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/2 10/3 10/1 9/3 8/2 4/0 6/2 8/1 6/1 4/0 15 73
25  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 10/3 5/0 8/2 8/2 7/3 8/0 4/0 10/2 12 72
26  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 10/2 6/2 8/0 7/1 6/1 8/2 6/2 6/1 8/2 4/2 15 69
27  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/4 8/1 6/0 7/0 10/0 6/2 6/1 4/1 4/0 10/2 11 69
28  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/0 7/3 8/2 9/2 0/0 6/1 5/0 8/1 8/2 6/0 11 63
29  Tor Skramstad Rena Pistolkl. 6/1 6/1 6/2 8/1 8/1 4/0 5/2 6/0 8/1 6/1 10 63
30  Linda Iren Sørvig Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 6/1 10/2 2/1 2/1 8/3 6/3 6/1 8/2 8/2 18 62
31  Eirik Skaug Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 6/0 5/3 0/0 8/0 2/0 6/0 8/3 6/0 6/2 11 54
32  Jørgen Engh Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/1 2/0 4/0 2/0 8/0 6/1 11 50
33  Tom Vidar Grasmo Nilsen Bjørkelangen Pistolklubb 6/0 6/3 8/0 4/0 6/1 2/0 6/2 4/0 4/0 4/1 7 50
34  Ingun Berg Borgan Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 2/0 7/3 4/0 4/1 0/0 7/1 7/1 4/0 8/1 5/0 7 48
35  Joakim Snekkestad Borgan Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/3 4/3 0/1 7/0 6/0 0/0 6/1 5/0 2/0 3/1 9 39
36  Rannveig Therese Kildal Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 6/1 0/0 4/0 3/1 2/1 4/2 6/1 0/0 4/1 4/1 8 33

 
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Tom Fossum Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 10/2 10/2 9/2 10/4 10/2 7/2 10/3 8/3 10/3 27 92
 

Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 10/3 10/4 9/3 10/3 10/3 7/1 8/1 10/3 10/5 31 92
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 10/2 10/3 9/1 10/4 8/3 7/3 10/0 8/2 10/4 26 90
3  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolkl. 8/5 10/1 10/2 9/3 10/1 8/3 7/1 10/3 10/3 8/3 25 90
4  Even Kristiansen Modum Pistolklubb 8/5 10/1 10/3 9/1 8/3 8/4 7/2 10/2 10/1 10/2 24 90
5  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 8/2 10/2 8/1 10/4 10/4 5/2 10/4 10/1 10/4 27 89
6  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 10/3 10/0 7/3 10/5 6/1 7/4 10/1 10/2 8/3 27 86
7  Arne Che Sveen Rena Pistolkl. 8/5 6/3 8/1 9/2 10/1 10/3 5/1 10/2 10/3 10/3 24 86
8  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/2 9/2 10/4 8/1 6/3 8/1 6/2 10/3 25 85
9  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/2 10/3 10/1 9/2 10/4 6/0 6/2 10/3 8/2 8/0 19 85

10  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 10/3 10/1 9/2 8/2 8/3 7/1 10/0 6/1 8/3 20 84
11  Kjetil Engedahl Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 10/3 8/3 9/2 10/3 8/3 7/4 8/1 8/2 4/1 24 80
12  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 10/2 10/4 5/2 10/4 8/0 7/3 6/3 6/2 8/2 27 78
13  Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 8/4 8/1 10/4 8/2 2/0 8/0 10/1 10/3 20 78
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14  Tom Fossum Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 8/1 4/1 8/1 6/1 8/2 6/0 8/1 10/1 10/4 15 76
15  Terje Thøgersen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/4 8/3 8/2 6/1 8/2 4/2 7/3 6/0 8/1 10/2 20 73
16  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 7/0 2/0 10/1 7/2 10/3 4/1 7/3 10/1 8/1 8/2 14 73
17  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 6/1 8/2 4/0 10/3 6/2 7/2 8/3 4/1 8/3 18 69
18  Tor Skramstad Rena Pistolkl. 8/2 6/1 6/2 6/0 10/2 4/0 6/1 4/0 8/0 6/1 9 64
19  Johnny Amir Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/1 6/2 2/0 6/1 10/2 10/2 7/3 5/0 7/3 4/1 15 63
20  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 6/1 6/1 2/0 5/2 2/1 6/0 4/0 2/1 4/0 8 45

 
Felt Magnum-1
Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Arne Che Sveen Rena Pistolkl. 8/5 10/4 10/5 9/5 10/3 10/4 7/3 9/4 10/5 10/3 41 93
2  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/4 9/3 10/3 10/5 7/1 9/4 10/3 10/3 33 93
3  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 10/4 10/3 9/1 10/4 10/4 5/3 9/3 10/2 10/4 33 91
4  Even Kristiansen Modum Pistolklubb 8/4 10/4 10/2 9/5 10/5 10/3 7/5 6/1 10/1 10/4 34 90
5  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 8/3 10/3 8/1 10/4 10/4 7/1 9/0 10/2 10/1 24 90
6  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/5 10/3 10/5 9/2 10/3 10/5 5/1 9/3 10/4 8/3 34 89
7  Bjørnar Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 8/4 10/5 10/5 9/0 10/4 8/4 7/1 7/0 10/3 10/1 27 89
8  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 10/4 9/0 10/4 10/2 6/1 9/4 7/0 10/2 23 89
9  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 8/3 10/5 7/0 10/4 10/4 7/4 9/2 8/2 10/2 30 87

10  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 10/1 8/2 8/2 10/3 10/3 7/3 9/2 8/1 8/2 23 86
11  Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 8/5 10/1 10/4 8/2 10/2 8/1 6/2 7/1 8/4 10/4 26 85
12  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 8/2 10/4 5/2 10/3 10/3 7/5 9/3 6/2 10/5 34 83
13  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 10/3 10/4 7/1 6/2 8/3 7/3 9/4 8/4 10/2 31 83
14  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/3 8/2 10/4 10/2 5/1 4/0 8/2 10/4 25 83
15  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 8/1 10/2 8/2 6/3 10/3 7/1 7/1 10/3 8/3 23 82
16  Lars Berge Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/2 10/3 10/3 7/2 6/2 10/3 4/0 7/2 8/3 10/3 23 80
17  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 10/3 10/4 8/2 10/2 8/3 7/1 8/0 8/3 4/0 20 80
18  David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/4 8/3 10/4 7/0 10/2 6/1 5/3 7/2 8/2 10/5 26 79
19  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/3 6/1 8/3 6/1 10/1 10/3 7/5 6/0 8/3 10/2 22 79
20  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 8/3 7/1 10/0 10/4 7/1 6/1 4/2 8/4 24 77
21  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 8/2 10/4 3/0 10/1 8/2 5/0 8/0 10/3 8/3 18 77
22  Odd Magne Harald Karlsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 6/2 10/1 6/1 6/1 8/2 7/5 8/0 8/0 8/2 17 75
23  Terje Raknestangen Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/2 10/0 10/1 4/0 8/2 8/3 7/1 8/1 6/0 6/2 12 75
24  Kjetil Engedahl Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 10/1 8/2 5/0 8/2 6/3 5/1 9/2 8/3 6/3 21 73
25  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/3 6/1 10/2 7/1 8/3 4/1 7/0 6/1 10/1 4/1 14 70
26  Torstein Johansen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 8/4 8/3 6/2 7/0 10/4 8/3 3/0 9/2 2/0 8/2 20 69
27  Jan Ole Tallaksrud Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 4/2 4/1 6/2 10/5 10/3 6/1 6/1 6/0 6/3 21 66
28  Lillian Bjerkelien Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/1 6/1 6/0 6/0 8/2 8/1 5/1 5/1 6/1 4/0 8 62
29  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 3/0 2/0 6/2 7/1 5/1 4/1 7/1 6/1 6/2 8/0 9 54
30  Kjell Jørund Johannesen Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 7/3 4/0 8/0 5/2 8/1 4/1 3/0 4/1 2/0 5/1 9 50
30  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 7/3 4/0 8/0 5/2 8/1 4/1 3/0 4/1 2/0 5/1 9 50
32  Jon Eriksrød Hadeland Sportsskyttere 5/2 6/0 2/0 2/1 4/2 4/2 6/1 5/1 2/0 10/3 12 46
33  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 6/1 6/0 4/1 2/1 3/0 5/2 7/1 5/1 5/0 2/0 7 45
34  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/1 5/0 5/1 6/0 8/2 2/1 5/0 4/0 0/0 3/1 6 42
35  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 6/0 0/0 8/1 2/1 6/0 2/0 4/0 10/2 4 38
36  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/1 6/2 2/1 4/1 10/0 2/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 4/1 6 37

 
Felt Magnum-2
Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Martin Bjerke Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 8/4 10/4 10/5 9/2 10/4 10/3 7/4 9/3 8/3 10/4 36 91
2  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/3 9/5 10/3 10/3 5/3 9/3 10/2 10/5 34 91
3  Bjørnar Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 8/4 8/3 10/3 8/1 10/2 10/4 7/3 9/2 10/3 10/4 29 90
4  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/2 8/3 10/3 9/3 10/4 10/5 7/3 9/3 8/4 10/5 35 89
5  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 6/1 10/4 9/3 10/2 10/3 7/2 8/1 10/0 10/2 21 88
6  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 10/2 10/5 9/4 10/3 8/3 7/1 9/2 8/3 8/3 31 87
7  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 10/2 10/2 9/0 10/0 10/2 7/2 7/2 8/3 8/3 20 87
8  Kjetil Engedahl Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/2 6/1 8/3 7/3 10/4 10/4 7/4 8/2 10/2 8/3 28 81
9  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/4 6/2 10/2 6/2 6/2 8/3 6/0 10/2 24 80

10  Stein Jarle Pedersen Kongsberg Pistolklubb 7/1 10/3 10/2 6/0 8/2 10/4 7/2 9/3 8/1 4/0 18 79
11  Torstein Johansen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 6/2 10/1 8/4 6/2 8/3 8/2 7/2 8/1 10/3 6/3 23 77
12  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8/2 7/1 7/3 8/1 10/2 10/4 6/3 4/0 8/1 8/1 18 76
13  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 8/1 6/2 4/1 6/1 10/3 7/4 8/3 8/1 10/3 20 75
14  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 6/1 6/0 7/1 10/2 8/2 5/1 8/0 8/0 10/4 13 75
15  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/1 2/0 10/2 4/1 6/1 6/2 6/4 7/3 8/1 6/2 17 57
16  Hans Enebakk Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 6/1 6/2 8/2 4/0 6/1 8/1 5/0 4/0 6/0 2/1 8 55
17  Ole Martin Tvetbråten Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/1 2/0 6/1 4/1 4/1 2/1 3/0 2/0 2/0 5/1 6 37

 Arne Che Sveen Rena Pistolkl. 2/0 8/3 4/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 3 14 DNF
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